
 
 

Secondary School Teachers School Year 2023-2024 

Email Addresses and Consultation Hours 

NAME SUBJECT CONSULTATION HOURS EMAIL ADDRESS 
Arana, Micah L2, L3EN By appointment micah.arana@teacher.eursc.eu  

Arocas Frigols, Bernardo L1, L3, L4ESA By appointment bernardo.arocas-frigols@teacher.eursc.eu  

Barke (früher Kaltenbrun), Ilona L1, L2, L3DE By appointment ilona.barke@teacher.eursc.eu  

Basic, Mirna L1HR, HRA By appointment Mirna.basic@teacher.eursc.eu  

Becker, Florian Sports By appointment Florian.becker@teacher.eursc.eu  

Becker, Franziska L3EN, Geography / History EN By appointment Franziska.becker@teacher.eursc.eu  

Beerstecher-Ehrler, Michelle L1, L2, Economics EN By appointment michelle.beerstecher-
ehrler@teacher.eursc.eu  

Betancourt, Rafael Music By appointment Rafael.betancourt@teacher.eursc.eu  

Bioud-Larak, Naouel Music By appointment Naouel.bioud-larak@teacher.eursc.eu  

Brocca, Alfredo Biology, Chemistry ITA By appointment Alfredo.brocca@teacher.eursc.eu  

Brockamp, Jörg Maths, Physics DE Thu., 11:10-11:55 & 14:30-
15:15 

Jorg.brockamp@teacher.eursc.eu  

Buckley, Vivyan Geography EN By appointment Vivyan.buckley@teacher.eursc.eu  

Calluaud, Aurélie RCA FR By appointment Aurelie.calluaud@teacher.eursc.eu  

Cannata Mauer, Antonella L2EN / SCHEN / History EN By appointment antonella.cannata@teacher.eursc.eu  

Cavallo, Maria L1ITA, LATITA Mon., 12:00.12:45 and by 
appointment 

Maria.cavallo@teacher.eursc.eu  

Cerati Giann, Marie L1, L3FRA, LATFRA By appointment marie.cerati@teacher.eursc.eu  

Chalkia, Theodora RORELA Thu., 14:30-15:15 and by 
appointment 

Theodora.chalkia@teacher.eursc.eu  

Chatzivassiliadou, Kyriaki Assistant Deputy Director  
Sec. School 

By appointment kyriakoula.chatzivassiliadou@eursc.eu  
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Chlopik, Benjamin Music, Ethics DE, Philosophy DE By appointment Benjamin.chlopik@teacher.eursc.eu  

Clar, Valérie L1, L3FRA By appointment Valerie.clar@teacher.eursc.eu  

Clement, Lotte L1DAA By appointment Lotte.clement@teacher.eursc.eu  

Codrai, Dr., Bettina SCHEN, Ethics DE, LATEN, History 
EN, Philosophy DE 

By appointment Bettina.codrai@teacher.eursc.eu  

Cornienco, Elena L1RO By appointment Elena.cornienco@teacher.eursc.eu  

Crimaldi, Giuseppina Maths ITA, Physics ITA, SCI ITA By appointment Giuseppina.crimaldi@teacher.eursc.eu  

Da Silva, Adélia L1PTA By appointment adelia.da-silva@teacher.eursc.eu  

Demirel, Taylan Physics, Maths DE By appointment Taylan.demirel@teacher.eursc.eu  

Dengler, Heike Maths DE By appointment Heike.dengler@teacher.eursc.eu  

De Vega Dominguez, José Carlos L1, L3, L4ESA By appointment carlos.de-vega-
dominguez@teacher.eursc.eu  

Dikongué, Manuela Maths FRA By appointment manuela.dikongue@teacher.eursc.eu  

Doué, Renaud Educational Advisor S5 By appointment Renaud.doue@eursc.eu  

Ebbertz, Sibylle L1, L2, L3DE, LATDE, Philosophy DE By appointment Sibylle.ebbertz@teacher.eursc.eu  

El Idrissi-Wenzel, Guido RPRO By appointment Guido.el-idrissi-wenzel@teacher.eursc.eu    

Gilardoni, Dr., Andrea SCHITA, Sociology DE, History DE, 
Philosophy ITA/FR 

By appointment Andrea.gilardoni@teacher.eursc.eu  

Gottis, Guilhemine Maths FR By appointment Guilhemine.gottis@teacher.eursc.eu  

Gross Diaz, Maria Gloria Art, RCAESA By appointment maria-gloria.gross-diaz@teacher.eursc.eu  

Haan, Laura L1, L2, L3ENA, L2AENA By appointment Laura.haan@teacher.eursc.eu  

Hansen, Rachel L1, L2, L3, L2AENA By appointment Rachel.hansen@teacher.eursc.eu  

Haruna, Asemaila SCIENA, Biology EN, Chemistry EN, 
LBCEN 

By appointment Asemaila.haruna@teacher.eursc.eu  

Haughton, Peter Geography EN, History EN, 
Philosophy EN, SCHEN  

By appointment Peter.haughton@teacher.eursc.eu  

Heddrich, Mélanie Art, Careers Advisor FR By appointment Melanie.heddrich@teacher.eursc.eu  
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Hergenhan, Marcus Economics, Ethics DE, IECEN Wed., 12:00-12:45 and by 
appointment 

Marcus.hergenhan@teacher.eursc.eu  

Hollstein, Barbara L1 HUN By appointment Barbara.hollstein@teacher.eursc.eu  

Howard-Kirschner, Katherine RCAENA By appointment katherine.howard-
kirschner@teacher.eursc.eu  

Humphries, Sabrina SCIDE, SCIEN, Biology EN By appointment Sabrina.humphries@teacher.eursc.eu  

Husak, Stanislav ICT By appointment Stanislav.husak@teacher.eursc.eu  

Iordanova, Ekaterina L1BGA By appointment Ekaterina.iordanova@teacher.eursc.eu  

Isometsä, Jouko L1FI Fri., 10:05-10:50 and by 
appointment 

Jouko.isometsa@teacher.eursc.eu  

Ivanova, Darina Sports By appointment Darina.ivanova@teacher.eursc.eu  

Kalikaki, Eleni L2, L3DE Mon., 14:30-15:15 and by 
appointment 

Eleni.kalikaki@teacher.eursc.eu  

Kavertide, Gita L1LVA By appointment Gita.kavertide@teacher.eursc.eu  

Keane, Jean-Paul L1, L2EN, SCHEN, History EN, 
Geography EN, Careers Advisor EN 

By appointment john-paul.keane@teacher.eursc.eu  

Kersken, Mechthild Art By appointment Mechthild.kersken@teacher.eursc.eu  

Kerjean, Marianne L3, L4FRA, SCIFR By appointment Marianne.kerjean@teacher.eursc.eu  

Kervarrec, Amael SCIFR / BIOFR By appointment Amael.kervarrec@teacher.eursc.eu  

Klicnikova, Devana L1CSA By appointment Devana.klicnikova@teacher.eursc.eu  

Korpimäki, Marja RPR / Ethics & KiVa Coordinator By appointment Marja.korpimaki@teacher.eursc.eu  

Kouroupi, Christina Maths, SCI By appointment Christina.kouroupi@teacher.eursc.eu  

Kramzar, Dejan History, SCH, L2, L3DE By appointment Dejan.kramzar@teacher.eursc.eu  

Ku, Melanie L2, L3EN By appointment Melanie.ku@teacher.eursc.eu  

Labergue, Xavier SCHFR, History FR, Geography FR Mon., 13:40-14:25 and by 
appointment 

Xavier.labergue@teacher.eursc.eu  

Lacasta Zubero, Aitor L1, L3ESA By appointment Aitor.lacasta-zubero@teacher.eursc.eu  

Lai-Yen-Kang, Caroline Physics FR By appointment caroline.lai-yen-kang@teacher.eursc.eu  
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Lamjahdi, Mustapha Maths DE, Physics DE Wed. & Thu., 15:20-16:05 
and by appointment 

Mustapha.lamjahdi@teacher.eursc.eu  

Lehmann, Anja Maths DE By appointment Anja.lehmann@teacher.eursc.eu  

Leistner, Thomas RCADE, Careers Advisor DE By appointment Thomas.leistner@teacher.eursc.eu  

Lokshall, Raymond Maths EN, Economics EN Thu., 09:15-10:00 and by 
appointment 

Raymond.lokshall@teacher.eursc.eu  

Longo, Fatima Chemistry, Biology ITA By appointment Fatima.longo@teacher.eursc.eu  

Lovenjak, Brigita L1SLA By appointment Brigita.lovenjak@teacher.eursc.eu  

Lücke, Dr., Christian SCIDE, Chemistry EN/DE By appointment christian.luecke@teacher.eursc.eu  

Maffre, Isabelle L3FRA By appointment Isabelle.maffre@teacher.eursc.eu  

Magnago, Mario Bartolomeo Maths ITA, Physics ITA By appointment mario-
bartolomeo.magnago@teacher.eursc.eu  

Makri, Evangelia Educational Advisor S1/S6 By appointment Evangelia.makri@eursc.eu  

Marquet-Ryan, Amaia L2, L3EN By appointment amaia.marquet-ryan@teacher.eursc.eu  

Mastroianni, Alessandra SCIITA, Maths ITA, Physics ITA By appointment Alessandra.mastroianni@teacher.eursc.eu  

McInerney, Gabriele Maths EN Thu., 10:05-10:50 and by 
appointment 

gabriele.mcinerney@teacher.eursc.eu  

Messer, Tatsiana L1, L2DE By appointment Tatsiana.messer@teacher.eursc.eu  

Mihaliková, Andrea L1SKA By appointment Andrea.mihalikova@teacher.eursc.eu  

Mišík, Radovan Sports EN Mon., 08:25-09:10 and by 
appointment 

Radovan.misik@teacher.eursc.eu  

Mokry, Aleksandra L1LTA By appointment Aleksandra.mokry@teacher.eursc.eu  

Mozo, Ismael Maths EN, Physics EN By appointment Ismael.mozo@teacher.eursc.eu  

Nykiel, Karin Geography, Sports DE Fri., 09:15-10:00 and by 
appointment 

Karin.nykiel@teacher.eursc.eu  

Oliván Martínez, Dr., Gisela SCI EN, BIO EN, CHI EN By appointment  gisela.olivan-martinez@teacher.eursc.eu  

Onn, Eva L1SVA, Art By appointment Eva.onn@teacher.eursc.eu  

Panteleeva, Darina Maths DE, Physics DE By appointment Darina.panteleeva@teacher.eursc.eu  
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Papafakli, Dr., Paraskevi Maths EN, Economics EN By appointment Paraskevi.papafakli@teacher.eursc.eu  

Paul, Abigail Ethics EN By appointment Abigail.paul@teacher.eursc.eu  

Petropoulou, Aikaterini L1ELA, GROELA, LATEN By appointment Aikaterini.petropoulou@teacher.eursc.eu  

Pezzella, Nino Art By appointment Nino.pezzella@teacher.eursc.eu  

Piccinelli, Antonio Educational Advisor S2/S4 By appointment Antonio.piccinelli@eursc.eu  

Pironet, Jonathan SCIFRA, Maths FRA, CHI FRA By appointment Jonathan.pironet@teacher.eursc.eu  

Połońska, Agnieszka L1PLA By appointment Agnieszka.polonska@teacher.eursc.eu  

Rathei, Dearbhla L1, L2EN, ONLGA By appointment Dearbhla.rathei@teacher.eursc.eu  

Rée, Christiane L2, L3DE, Moral DE, History DE By appointment christiane.ree@teacher.eursc.eu  

Reuter, Götz SCH, Geography, SCP, Economics By appointment Gotz.reuter@teacher.eursc.eu  

Rogers, Stephen L2, L3EN By appointment Stephen.rogers@teacher.eursc.eu  

Rubke, Meike L1, L2, L3DE By appointment Meike.rubke@teacher.eursc.eu  

Rubke, Tobias L1, L3, L4FR, L2, L3DE By appointment Tobias.rubke@teacher.eursc.eu  

Ründva, Klaire L1ET By appointment Klaire.ruendva@teacher.eursc.eu  

Samakovli, Xanthoula L1ELA By appointment Xanthoula.samakovli@teacher.eursc.eu  

Sancassano, Dr., Maria Lucia Teresa L1, LATITA, Cultural Studies DE By appointment lucia.sancassano@teacher.eursc.eu  

Sanio, Larissa Geography EN Tue., 10:05-10:50 and by 
appointment 

Larissa.sanio@teacher.eursc.eu  

Scharroo, Trudy L1NL By appointment  

Schröder, Stephanie Biology, Chemistry DE By appointment Stephanie.schroder@teacher.eursc.eu  

Sorg, Stephan Nicolaus Sports By appointment stephan-nicolaus.sorg@teacher.eursc.eu  

Stedile-Dahl, Gloria Sports Mon., 11:10-11:55 and by 
appointment 

gloria.stedile-dahl@teacher.eursc.eu  

Stefanova, Elena Educational Advisor S3/S7 By appointment Elena.stefanova@eursc.eu  

Stöckl, Paul SCHDE, History DE, Geography DE By appointment paul.stockl@teacher.eursc.eu  

Strobel, Vania Sofia L1PTA By appointment vania-sofia.strobel@teacher.eursc.eu  

Syrris, Ioannis ICT By appointment Ioannis.syrris@teacher.eursc.eu  

Tanase, Christopher Mark Geography, SCH DE By appointment Christopher.tanase@teacher.eursc.eu  
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Tetzlaff Goncalves, Patrick L2, L3DE, Moral DE, Geography DE, 
History DE 

By appointment patrick.tetzlaff-
goncalves@teacher.eursc.eu  

Thrun, Wolfgang SCIDE, Biology DE, Sports By appointment Wolfgang.thrun@teacher.eursc.eu  

Trapsioti, Athina ICT By appointment Athina.trapsioti@teacher.eursc.eu  

Tsezos, Ioannis Physics EN, Chemistry By appointment Ioannis.tsezos@teacher.eursc.eu  

Vanderroost, Dr., Nicolas L2, L3FRA By appointment Nicolas.vanderroost@teacher.eursc.eu  

Vibert, Elena RCA DE/FR, Ethics FR Mon.-Fri. 11 :10-11 :55 
and by appointment 

Elena.vibert@teacher.eursc.eu  

Viktora, Dr. Nicole L1, L2DE By appointment Nicole.viktora@teacher.eursc.eu  

Vonk-Hamzaoui, Assmahan L1NLA By appointment Assmahan.vonk-
hamzaoui@teacher.eursc.eu   

Westman, Richard Bruce SCIENA, Maths EN, Physics EN By appointment Richard.westman@teacher.eursc.eu  

Wortman, Martin SCHEN, L3EN, MOREN, Philosophy 
EN, Sociology EN 

By appointment Martin.wortman@teacher.eursc.eu  

Zangrossi, Alessandro L3, L4ITA, RCAITA, Careers 
Coordinator 

By appointment Alessandro.zangrossi@teacher.eursc.eu  

 

You are kindly requested to make an appointment by contacting the teacher directly by email, before coming to school. 

For any questions please contact Mrs Eirini Pantazi or Mrs Karine Sedlo under the following email addresses: eirini.pantazi@eursc.eu / karine.sedlo@eursc.eu  
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